

GA4540

Winkelschleifer 115mm 1100W



| Pos. | Artikel-Nr. | PG | Bezeichnung | Stk. | Pos. | Artikel-Nr. | PG | Bezeichnung | Stk. |
|------|-------------|----|--------------------------|------|------|-------------|----|------------------------------|------|
| 1 | 168705-9 | 22 | GETRIEBEGEHAUSE | 1 | 60 | 253744-3 | 2 | SCHEIBE 12 | 1 |
| 2 | 252186-8 | 1 | SECHSKANTMUTTER M6 | 1 | 61 | 263002-9 | 1 | GUMMISTIFT 4 | 1 |
| 3 | 253077-6 | 1 | SCHEIBE 6 | 1 | 62 | 213641-5 | 1 | O-RING 51 | 1 |
| 4 | 227591-8 | 14 | KEGELRAD 10 | 1 | 63 | 318837-4 | 14 | LAGERGEHAUSE | 1 |
| 5 | 211142-7 | 22 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 6001LLB | 1 | 64 | 265490-6 | 1 | INNENSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M4x16 | 4 |
| 6 | 318835-8 | 13 | LAGERSCHILD | 1 | 65 | 211129-9 | 19 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 6201DDW | 1 |
| 10 | 253084-9 | 2 | SCHEIBE 12 | 1 | 66 | 267279-8 | 1 | SCHEIBE 21 | 1 |
| 12 | 515364-4 | 36 | ANKER INKL. 13-15 | 1 | 67 | 443124-3 | 2 | FILZRING 17 | 1 |
| 13 | 681656-4 | 2 | ISOLIERSCHEIBE | 1 | 68 | 285854-8 | 5 | HOHLSCHRAUBE 20-33 | 1 |
| 14 | 253823-7 | 2 | SCHEIBE 7 | 1 | 70 | 326130-2 | 18 | SPINDEL | 1 |
| 15 | 210027-4 | 12 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 627DDW | 1 | 73 | 224415-9 | 16 | SPANNFLANSCH | 1 |
| 16 | 421738-8 | 18 | GUMMIHUELSE 22 | 1 | 74 | 224554-5 | 13 | FLANSCHMUTTER | 1 |
| 22 | 453367-9 | 6 | LUFTFUEHRUNG | 1 | | | | | |
| 23 | 266258-3 | 1 | BLECHSCHRAUBE 4x70 | 2 | | | | | |
| 24 | 344871-8 | 15 | HALTEBLECH | 2 | | | | *** SONSTIGE ARTIKEL *** | |
| 25 | 626649-4 | 30 | FELD | 1 | | | | | |
| 26 | 898443-6 | 99 | HINWEISSCHILD SJS2 | 1 | | 213009-5 | 1 | O-RING 4 | 1 |
| 27 | 194074-2 | 13 | KOHLEBUERSTEN CB-325 | 1 | | 265180-1 | 1 | KOMBI-SCHRAUBE M5x16 | 1 |
| 28 | 266007-8 | 1 | BLECHSCHRAUBE PT 3x10 | 2 | Z | 782407-9 | 12 | STIRNLOCHSCHLUESSEL 35mm | 1 |
| 29 | 643769-9 | 9 | KOHLEBUERSTENHALTER | 2 | Z | 153489-2 | 7 | SEITENGRIF 36 | 1 |
| 30 | 453366-1 | 21 | MOTORGEHAUSE | 1 | Z | 123144-0 | | SCHUTZHAUBE 115mm T | 1 |
| 31 | 266326-2 | 1 | SCHRAUBE 4x18 | 1 | | | | | |
| 32 | 687169-3 | 1 | KABELKLEMMPLATTE | 1 | | | | | |
| 33 | 638949-0 | 99 | ANSCHLUSSPLATTE | 1 | | | | | |
| 34 | 695034-2 | 25 | ANSCHLUSSLEITUNG | 1 | | | | | |
| 35 | 682559-5 | 5 | KNICKSCHUTZ 8-110 | 1 | | | | | |
| 36 | 266326-2 | 1 | SCHRAUBE 4x18 | 1 | | | | | |
| 38 | 453364-5 | 7 | MOTORGEHAUSEABDECKUNG | 1 | | | | | |
| 40 | 651418-4 | 20 | SCHALTER ST115A-40 | 1 | | | | | |
| 41 | 897053-6 | 99 | TYPENSCHILD GA4540 | 1 | | | | | |
| 42 | 233071-4 | 1 | DRUCKFEDER 4 | 1 | | | | | |
| 43 | 453847-5 | 4 | SCHALTERSCHIEBER | 1 | | | | | |
| 44 | 453368-7 | 1 | SCHALTKNOPF | 1 | | | | | |
| 46 | 453369-5 | 1 | KUNSTSTOFFKAPPE | 1 | | | | | |
| 47 | 234057-1 | 1 | DRUCKFEDER 8 | 1 | | | | | |
| 48 | 266361-0 | 1 | BLECHSCHRAUBE 4x30 | 4 | | | | | |
| 49 | 213032-0 | 1 | O-RING 4 | 1 | | | | | |
| 50 | 256535-1 | 1 | STIFT 6 | 1 | | | | | |
| 51 | 263002-9 | 1 | GUMMISTIFT 4 | 1 | | | | | |
| 52 | 210006-2 | 18 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 696ZZ | 1 | | | | | |
| 53 | 961005-4 | 1 | SICHERUNGSRING S-9 | 1 | | | | | |
| 54 | 253180-3 | 3 | SCHEIBE 10 | 1 | | | | | |
| 55 | 310508-9 | 11 | NOCKENHUELSE | 1 | | | | | |
| 56 | 346556-2 | 5 | HUELSE C-FORM | 1 | | | | | |
| 57 | 227592-6 | 19 | TELLERRAD 38 | 1 | | | | | |
| 58 | 313228-4 | 14 | KUPPLUNG | 1 | | | | | |
| 59 | 210302-8 | 99 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 6903ZZ | 1 | | | | | |

GA4540

Winkelschleifer 115mm 1100W

